
Seattle District Office
Participating Lender List Updated: February 3, 2015

Bank Address City State Zip Point of Contact Phone Email
Baker Boyer National Bank 1149 N. Edison Street, Suite A Kennewick WA 99336 Mitch Roach (509) 735-5171 roachm@bakerboyer.com

Banc of California 18500 Von Karmen Ave., Suite 1000 Irvine CA 92612 Lisa Forrest (425) 999-2042 lisa.forrest@bancofcal.com

Bank of America Specialized Sales Department 1-866-953-2481

Bank of the Pacific 4124 Hannegan Rd

1520 Wilmington Ave, Suite 200

4124 Hannegan Rd

4124 Hannegan Rd

Bellingham

DuPont

Bellingham

Bellingham

WA

WA

WA

WA

98226

98327

98226

98226

Adam Lervik

Lyn Hamilton

Brad Colglazier

Jay Johnston

(360) 756-9061

(253) 964-1644

(360) 756-9081

(360)756-9178

alervik@bankofthepacific.com

lhamilton@bankofthepacific.com

bcolglazier@bankofthepacific.com

jjohnston@bankofthepacific.com

Bank of the West 1191 Second Ave. Suite 120 Seattle WA 98101 Robert Barr (206) 613-3488 robert.barr@bankofthewest.com

BankCDA 912 Northwest Blvd Couer d'Alene ID 83814 Alex Navarro (208) 292-5165 alexn@bankcda.cm

Banner Bank 19909 12th Ave N.E., Suite 103 Bothell WA 98041 Walter McLaughlin (425) 806-2881 wmclaughlin@bannerbank.com

BBCN Bank 253 N. Western Ave

400 112th AveNE, Suite 150

Los Angeles

Bellevue

CA

WA

90004

98004

Sylveter Kim

Brian Kang

(213)-427-6347

(425) 921-1098

sylveter.kim@bbcnbank.com

brian.kang@bbcnbank.com

Business Bank 1854 South Burlington Blvd Burlington WA 98233 Cathy Griffith (360) 707-2272 cgriffith@businessbankwa.com

Cashmere Valley Bank 199 Valley Mall Parkway East Wenatchee WA 98802 Mike Machado (509) 884-9852 mmachado@cashmerevalleybank.com

Coastal Community Bank 2817 Colby Ave Everett WA 98201 Greg Starup (425) 258-5299 gstarup@coastalbank.com

Columbia Bank 2820 Harrison Ave NW Olympia WA 98502 Craig Chance (360) 705-9843 cchance@columbiabank.com

Commerce Bank of Washington 601 Union Street, Suite 3600 Seattle WA 98101 Hiep Quach (206) 292-4577

Community 1st Bank 707 N. Post Street Post Falls ID 83854 Bart Kleng (208) 457-9610 bart.kleng@com1stbankid.com

Community Capital Development 1437 S. Jackson Seattle WA 98144 George Staggers

Roland Chaiton

(206) 324-4330 georges@seattleccd.com

rolandc@seattleccd.com

Craft3 401 2nd Ave S., Suite 301 Seattle WA 98104 Joan Broughton (206) 447-9226 Ext116 jbroughton@craft3.org

East West Bank 2090 Huntington Dr. 2nd Flr San Marino CA 91108 Wai-Chun Li (626) 979-5076 wai-chun.li@eastwestbank.com

First Sound Bank 925 Fourth Ave, Suite 2350 Seattle WA 98104 Jessica Higgins (206) 436-2040 jhiggins@firstsoundbank.com

Foundation Bank 1110 112th Ave NE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98004 Jeff Miller (425) 691-5077 jeff.miller@foundationbank.com

GESA Credit Union 51 Gage Blvd Richland WA 99352 Benjamin Rutledge (509) 942-6137 brutledge@gesa.com

Global Credit Union 1520 W. 3rd St Spokane WA 99201 Chris Simchuck (509) 455-4676 chris.simchuck@globalcu.org 

Grow America Fund, Inc. 1218 Third Ave, Suite 1403 Seattle WA 98101 Diana Sasser (209) 483-9863 dsasser@nationaldevelopmentcouncil.org

Hana Small Business Lending 14205 S.E. 36th Street, Suite 127 Bellevue WA 98006 Wan Kim (425) 319-3770 wan.kim@hanasba.com

Hanmi Bank 928 S. Western Ave #260 Los Angeles CA 90006 SBA Department (213) 427-5722

Heritage Bank 14807 Highway 99 Lynnwood WA 98046 Christine Heckert (425) 787-5549 christineh@wibank.com

HomeStreet Bank 2000 Two Union Square, 601 Union Street Seattle WA 98101 Scott Harvey (206)-254-7280 sba@homestreet.com

Inland Northwest Bank 955 Ironwood Drive Couer d'Alene ID 83814 Ron Jacobson (208) 664-8747 rjacobson@inb.com

JP Morgan Chase Bank 1301 2nd Ave, 25th floor Seattle WA 98101 Yana Rogers (206) 500-6319 yana.rogers@chase.com

Key Bank National Association 1101 Pacific Ave

1301 5th Ave. Flr 24

1301 5th Ave. Flr 24

Tacoma

Seattle

Seattle

WA

98402

98101

98101

Jennifer Ringenbach

Erica Slatt

Greg Williams

(253) 305-7588

(206) 684-6257

(206) 684-6339

jennifger_ringenbach@keybank.com

erica_slatt@keybank.com

gregory_d_williams@keybank.com

Kitsap Bank
11711 SE 8th St., Suite 310 Bellevue WA

98005

Paul Sabado

Janie Sacco

(360) 895-6417

(425) 455-9300

psabado@kitsapbank.com

jsacco@kitsapbank.com

Liberty Bay Bank 19917 7th ave NE, Suite 101 Poulsbo WA 98370 Leslie Peterson (360) 394-4753 lesliep@libertybaybank.com

Mountain Pacific Bank 3732 Broadway Everett WA 98201 Aaron Overland (425) 263-3500 aoverland@mountainpacificbank.com

Mountain West Bank 101 Ironwood Dr., Suite 252 Couer d'Alene ID 83814 Tom Pool (208) 765-0284 tpool@mountainwestbank.com

North Cascades Bank 236 3rd Street SE East Wenatchee WA 98802 Jason Underwood (509) 888-6000 jason.underwood@ncnbank.com

Northwest Bank 925 4th Ave, Suite 100 Seattle WA 98104 Katerina Kuznetsova (206) 621-8712 katerina.kuznetsova@northwest-bank.com

Numerica Credit Union Lisa Canale

Nathan Vore

lcanale@numericacu.com

nvore@numericacu.com

Opus Bank 19900 MacArthur Blvd, 12th Flr Irvine CA 92612 Barbara Tornquist (714) 888-6702 btornquist@opusbank.com

Pacific Continental Bank 1804 West Union Ave., Suite 201 Tacoma WA 98405 Thomas Kuljam (253) 552-4803 thomas.kuljam@therightbank.com

Prime Pacific Bank
2502 196th Street SW Lynnwood WA 98036

Mina Lee

Chris Hahm

(425) 608-4172

(425) 608-4171

minal@primepacificbank.com

chrish@primepacificbank.com

River Bank

202 E Spokane Falls Blvd, Suite 500 Spokane WA 99202

Ashley Morales

Jim Burke

John Roewe

(509) 744-6917

(509) 744-6911

(509) 744-6922

amorales@riverbankonline.com

jburke@riverbankonline.com

jroewe@riverbank.com

Seacoast Commerce Bank 2018 156th Ave NE Bellevue WA 98007 Tim Moriarty (425) 765-9919 tmoriarty@sccombank.com

Seattle Bank 600 University St., Suite 1850 Seattle WA 98101 Rich Mulcahy (206) 281-1530 rmulcahy@seattlebank.com

Seattle Office

2401 4th Ave., Suite 450

Seattle, WA 98121
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Spokane Branch

801 W. Riverside, Suite 444

Spokane, WA 99201

(509) 353-2800
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Security State Bank P.O. Box 1050 Centralia WA 98531 Justin Becker (360) 748-8648 justin.becker@ssbwa.com

Skagit State Bank 121 N Spruce St. Burlington WA 98233 Tim FitzGerald (360) 855-7700 timothyf@skagitbank.com

South Sound Bank 2006 Harrison Ave NW Olympia WA 98502 Tim Timmer (360) 705-4200 timt@southsoundbank.com

State Bank Northwest 12902 E Sprague Spokane Valley WA
99216

Greg Deckard

Rick Fisher

(509)789-1771

(509)789-4334

gregd@statebanknw.com

rickf@statebanknw.com

Umpqua Bank 10885 NE 4th Street, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98004 Michael Esfeld (425) 462-6166 mikeesfeld@umpquabank.com

T Bank 1002 N. Baker St. Canby OR 97013 Dave Painter (503) 266-2344 dpainter@tbank.com

The Bank of Washington 9901 Harbour Place Mukilteo WA 98275 Phil Castillo (425) 493-6386 pcastillo@the-bank.com

Thurston First Bank 204 Pear Street NE Olympia WA 98506 Tim Shute (360) 528-4115 timothy.shute@thurstonfirstbank.com

Timberland Bank 7805 S. Hosmer St. Tacoma WA 98408 Carol Duris (253) 472-0621 caduris@timberlandbank.com

Twinstar CU P.O. Box 718 Olympia WA 98507 Jim Minder (360) 923-4495 jminder@twinstarcu.com

Unibank 19315 Hwy 99 Lynnwood WA 98036 Phillip Yun (425) 275-9715 phillip.yun@unibank.com

UnionBank 10900 NE 8th St., Suite 1250 Bellevue WA 98004 Gwen Lundgren (425) 467-2505 gwen.lundgren@unionbank.com

US Bank 121 West Holly St. Bellingham WA 98225 Josh McCudden (360) 738-2601 joshua.mccudden@usbank.com

Washington Trust Bank 310 North Argonne Road Spokane Valley WA 99212 Doug Wolford (509) 353-5653 dwolford@watrust.com

Wells Fargo Bank 205 108th Ave NE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98004 Sam Kerley (253) 569-7831 sam.kerley@wellsfargo.com

Whidbey Island Bank 14807 Highway 99 Lynnwood WA 98046 Christine Heckert (425) 787-5549 christineh@wibank.com

Wilshire State Bank 3200 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 510 Los Angeles CA 90010 Anna Chung (213) 637-9742 annachung@wilshirebank.com

To update your lender information please contact Desiree Albrecht at desiree.albrecht@sba.gov
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Spokane Branch

801 W. Riverside, Suite 444

Spokane, WA 99201

(509) 353-2800
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